


Ref #
1

900

Part #
196438GS
S195428GS
196456GS
196006GS
192525GS
195943GS
192050GS
194298GS
195970GS
195854GS
193482GS
B2203GS
192310GS
196439GS
23139GS
194216GS

195764GS
MS5573

194256GS

192755GS

BB3061BGS

87815GS

195851ZZGS

195842AEGS
195842XGS
195842RGS

Description
ASSY, BASE
HANDLE
KIT, Billboard with Clips
HOSE
KIT, Pump Mounting Hardware
KIT, Nozzles
KIT, E-Ring 1/2"
VALVE,Thermal Relief
ASSY,Wand
TURBO
GUN
KIT, Handle Connector
KIT,Vibration Mount
KIT,Wheel
KEY
ASSY, Pump
ENGINE
MANUAL, Owners
MANUAL, Engine
KIT,Tag/ Warning Srv
DECAL,Warning
OIL BOTTLE
GOGGLES
NOZZLE, QC, Black
NOZZLE, QC, Red
NOZZLE, QC, Orange
NOZZLE, QC,Yellow

Qty

Context Note

(see "Pump")
Contact Engine Manufacturer
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated

Foot Note






Ref# Part#

19
28
29
30
45

46

47
62
68
69
76

A

Description
190571GS CAP, Oil
190627GS MANIFOLD
190575GS O-RING, 4 X 2
190576GS SCREW
190578GS PIN
190629GS VALVE, Segt Plate,

Plastic
190630GS  VALVE, Seat, Plastic
190581GS CAP, 1/8
190582GS BALL, 7mm SS
190584GS  O-RING, 9.25x 1.78
194298GS THERMAL RELIEF

NSP ASSY, CASE, PISTON

KIT,WATER
190632G5 INLET, ALUM
190634GS KIT, OUTLET,ALUM
190591GS KIT, CHECK VALVES
190592GS  KIT, INLET CHECK
190593GS KIT, CHEMICAL

INJECTION

190628GS KIT, UNLOADER STEM

189971GS KIT, CHEMICAL HOSE

190636GS KIT, SEAL SET

NSP KIT, HEAD ALUM

Qty

Context Note

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box.

Foot Note



